
Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 

No. 

510 
202 

20 
22 
43 

3 
75 
56 
29 
39 
48 
46 
92 

Name 

Jan Andreasen 
Anders Toft 
Kasper Fuhrmann 
jesper Vitting christensen 
Morten D Jensen 
Steffen Martin Pedersen 
Carsten Pedersen 
Claus Bang 
Martin Stoffregen 
Niels Gade Larsen 
Jan Grye Pedersen 
Christian Woods K lingenberg 
Kim Plejdrup Ritterbusch 

Class 

Rotax DD2 Master 

Rotax DD2 Master 

Rotax DD2 Master 

Rotax DD2 Master 

Rotax DD2 Master 

Rotax DD2 Master 

Rotax DD2 Master 

Rotax DD2 Master 

Rotax DD2 Master 

Rotax DD2 XL 

Rotax DD2 Master 

Rotax DD2 Master 

Rotax DD2 XL 

Best Tm 

52.544 
52.588 
52.626 
52.900 
52.937 
52.948 
52.997 
53.090 
53.230 
53.240 
53.800 
54.041 
54.073 

Diff 

0.044 
0.082 
0.356 
0.393 
0.404 
0.453 
0.546 
0.686 
0.696 
1.256 
1.497 
1.529 

Best Speed 

85,368 
85,297 
85,235 
84,794 
84,735 
84,717 
84,639 
84,490 
84,268 
84,252 
83,375 
83,004 
82,955 

In Lap 

4 
3 
6 
5 
4 
8 
2 
6 
3 
7 
9 
3 
7 

Nat/State 

Danmark 
Danmark 
Danmark 
Danmark 
Danmark 
Danmark 
Danmark 
Danmark 
Danmark 
Danmark 
Danmark 
Danmark 
Danmark 

 

Sorted on best lap time
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Chief of Timing & Scoring 
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www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Rødby Go-Kart Klub 

Rotax Max Challenge 
5 Rotax DD2 Master/XL 

Tidtagning 1 

Qualifying (10:00 Time) started at 12:08:44 

Rødby Karting Ring 1,246 km 

23/03/2024 12:15 


